
 

Fred Victor Employment and Training Services March 2015 Calendar. 

Week 1. 

March 1 to March 7 

Week 2. 

March 8 to March 14 

Week 3.  

March 15 to March 

21 

Week 4. 

March 22 to March 

28 

Week 5. 

March 29 to March 

31 
Monday March 2, 2015. 

THRIVE Transgender Employment 

support services. Program runs 

from: 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

Monday March 9, 2015. 

THRIVE Transgender Employment 

support services. Program runs 

from: 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Monday March 16, 2015. 

THRIVE Transgender Employment 

support services. Program runs 

from: 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Monday March 23, 2015. 

THRIVE Transgender Employment 

support services. Program runs 

from: 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Monday March 30, 2015. 

THRIVE Transgender Employment 

support services. Program runs 

from: 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday March 3, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs.  Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986  

 

Tuesday March 10, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986  

 

Tuesday March 17, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986  

 

Tuesday March 24, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986  

 

Tuesday March 31, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986  

 

Wednesday March 4, 2015. 

Computer Workshop.  

Computer Basics. 

Workshop runs from: 2:00 p.m. to 

4:00 p.m.  

Wednesday March 11, 2015. 

Computer Workshop.  

MS Word Part Two. 

Workshop runs from: 2:00 p.m. to 

4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday March 18, 2015. 

Computer Workshop.  

MS Excel Part Two. 

Workshop runs from: 2:00 p.m. to 

4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday March 25, 2015. 

Computer Workshop.  

MS PowerPoint Part Two. 

Workshop runs from: 2:00 p.m. to 

4:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday March 5, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986 

 

Thursday March 12, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986 

 

Thursday March 19, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986 

 

Thursday March 26, 2015. 

The Path to Employment. 

Work with instructors, and tutors 

to help with pre-employment 

needs. Program runs from: 1:30 

p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

All participants need to pre-

register. Please call: 416-364-8986 

 

 

Friday March 6, 2015. 

Computer Workshop. 

MS Word Part One. 

Workshop runs from: 10:00 a.m. 

to 12:00 p.m.  

 

Friday March 13, 2015. 

Computer Workshop. 

MS Excel Part One. 

Workshop runs from: 10:00 a.m. 

to 12:00 p.m.  

 

Friday March 20, 2015. 

Computer Workshop. 

MS PowerPoint Part One. 

Workshop runs from: 10:00 a.m. 

to 12:00 p.m.  

 

Friday March 27, 2015. 

Computer Workshop. 

MS Publisher. 

Workshop runs from: 10:00 a.m. 

to 12:00 p.m.  

 

 

Contact information for Fred Victor Employment and Training Services. 

Address: 248 Queen Street East. Toronto, Ontario. Postal Code: M5A 1S3 

Telephone number: (416) 364-8986 

Hours: Tuesday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.  


